Country

Austria

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

Belgium

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Bulgaria

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

Cyprus

CcY

Czech Rep

Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz

Denmark

Distributors

CINESTAR FILMVERLEIHUND
PRODUKTIONGMBH

CONSTANTIN FILM-HOLDING GMBH
FILMCASINO & POLYFILM BETRIEBS GMBH
FILMLADEN Filmverleih-, Produktions- und Kinobetr
LUNA FILMVERLEIH GMBH

STADTKINO FILMVERLEIH UND KINOBETRIEBSC
STARLOUNGE EVENTS GMBH

TOBIS STUDIOCANAL GMBH & CO. KG, ZWEIGN

ALTERNATIVE FILMS SA

AMSTERDAM BRUSSEL CINEMIEN DISTRIBUTIO
BELGA FILMS SA

CINEART SA

CINELIBRE ASBL

COOPERATIVE NOUVEAU CINEMA
INDEPENDENT FILMS DISTRIBUTIE

LES FILMS DE L'ELYSEE SA

LUMIERE PRODUCTIE

SANTA FE PRODUCTIONS (Paradiso Entertainmer
VICTORY PRODUCTIONS SPRL

VLAAMS CENTRUM voor KINDER- en JEUGDFILM

ALEKSANDRA GRUPHOLDING OOD
ART FEST LTD

BIG BANG COMMUNICATIONS LTD
RADI OOD

VADI VAN KRIS Ltd

FILMTREINT (FILMTRADE) - VASS. SOURAPAS
KAI SIAE.E

ANDREA DEDICOVA

BIOSCOP

BONTONFILM a.s.

CINEMART AS

FILM DISTRIBUTION ARTCAM SRO

SPI INTERNATIONAL CZECH REPUBLIC, S.R.O.

2005

6.476
723.712
103.663
132.286

32.801
11.523

0
99.467

1.109.928

356.496
64.055
452.724
378.516
21.240
12.023
10.929
232.702
91.490
37.077
69.535
29.922
1.756.709

718
7.600
13.098
11.118
46.072
78.606

5.610
65.926
30.447
13.872
11.024
57.858

184.737



DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA

Germany

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

Estonia

EE
EE
EE
EE

Spain

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

Finland

GRAND TEATRET AS (Camera Film AS)

IS OST FOR PARADIS VENNER

MARCO FILM APS

NORDISK FILM AS ( NORDISK FILMBIOGRAFDIS®
SANDREW METRONOME DANMARK AS
SCANBOX ENTERTAINMENT DENMARK AS
SUNRISE FILM DISTRIBUTION APS

3L FILMVERLEIH GMBH & CO. KG
ALAMODE FILM - FABIEN ARSEGUEL e.K.
ARSENAL FILMVERLEIH GMBH
CENTRAL FILM VERTRIEBS GMBH
CONCORDE FILMVERLEIH GMBH
CONSTANTIN FILM VERLEIH GMBH
FLAX FILM GMBH & CO. KG

KAIROS FILMVERLEIH GBR

KINOWELT FILMVERLEIH GMBH

KOOL FILMDISTRIBUTION L. AMMANN & M.ISELE
MFA+ FILMDISTRIBUTION e. K.
MOVIENET FILM GMBH

NEUE VISIONEN FILMVERLEIH SORGEL/FREHSE
PIFFL MEDIEN GMBH

PROKINO FILMVERLEIH GMBH
SCHWARZ-WEISS-FILMVERLEIH OHG
SF MEDIA GMBH

STARLOUNGE EVENTS GMBH

TOBIS FILMGMBH & CO KG

UNIVERSUM FILM GMBH & CO KG
VENTURA FILM GMBH

AMARTON FILMIDE OU

CINEMA NOUVEAU OU

ESTINFILM OU

MOTION PICTURE DISTRIBUTION OF ESTONIA A

ALTA CLASSICS SL

DEA PLANETA SL

FESTIVAL FILMS SL

GOLEM DISTRIBUCION SL

KARMA FILMS SL

LAURENFILM SA

MANGA FILMS SL

NEW WORLD FILMS INTERNATIONAL SA
VERTIGO FILMS SL

WANDA VISION SA

30.690
73.787
11.408
40.344
35.576
3.615
2.305
197.725

27.606
73.751
202.936
235.858
353.899
455.644
6.490
5.793
378.048
43.956
112.664
39.659
58.711
54.861
100.615
114.753
36.851
0
551.381
135.736
22.059
3.011.271

7.665
986
7.566

16.217

249.665
85.564
59.757

234.492
81.318
33.560
82.927
32.809

311.574

239.061

1.410.727



Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl

France

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Greece

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Hungary

HU
HU
HU
HU
HU
HU

NORDISK FILM THEATRICAL DISTRIBUTION OY
OY CINEMA MONDO LTD

OY FUTURE FILM AB

OY KAMRAS FILM GROUP AB

OY KINOSCREEN ILLUSION LTD

SANDREW METRONOME DISTRIBUTION FINLAN
SCANBOX ENTERTAINMENT FINLAND OY

ARP SA

BAC FILMS SA

CTV INTERNATIONAL SARL
DIAPHANA DISTRIBUTION SA
EDITIONS MONTPARNASSE
EPICENTRE FILMS

EQUATION

FILMS SANS FRONTIERES 2 (FSF 2)
GEBEKA FILMS SARL

GEMINI FILMS

HAUT ET COURT DISTRIBUTION SARL
ID DISTRIBUTION SARL

LA FABRIQUE DE FILMS

LES FILMS DU LOSANGE SARL

LES FILMS DU SAFRAN

LIMELIGHT DISTRIBUTION (L DISTRIBUTION)
MK2 SA

OCEAN FILMS DISTRIBUTION (AFMD)
PATHE DISTRIBUTION SAS

PIERRE GRISE DISTRIBUTION SARL
PRETTY PICTURES

PYRAMIDE SA

REZO FILMS

SOCIETE NOUVELLE DE DISTRIBUTION
STUDIOCANAL

ART FREE ANONYMOUS COMPANY OF TRADE #
FILMTREINT (FILMTRADE) - VASS. SOURAPAS K
ODEON SA (Public Performance Ent. for the produc
PLAYTIME RELEASING FILM DISTRIBUTION AND
PROOPTIKI SA

ROSEBUD SA MOTION PICTURES ENTERPRISES

BEST HOLLYWOOD KERESKEDELMI ES SZOLG/
BUDAPEST FILM KULTURALIS SZOLGALTATO K
CIRKO FILM - MASKEPP ALAPITVANY

ODEON VIDEO KIADO-ES KOLCSONZO KFT

SPI INTERNATIONAL MAGYARORSZAG KULTUR,
SZIMPLAFILM FILMFORGALMAZO ES FILMGYAR

61.864
24.523
7.488
29.447
3.940
46.994
6.485
180.741

203.127
289.681
6.903
215.318
8.448
5.493
5.312
8.393
45.704
3.197
45.667
4.138
7.960
44.148
3.781

0
64.272
197.425
860.163
9.896
10.633
10.233
5.175
9.965
316.618
2.381.650

2.534
42.037
88.213
49.253
55.280
43.385

280.702

205.614
154.617
17.287
1.650
60.305
2.054



Ireland

IE
IE
IE
IE
IE
IE
IE
IE

Italy

IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT
IT

Lithuania

LT

Luxemburg
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU

Latvia

Lv
LV
Lv

CAPERS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CINEFILE LTD

ICA PROJECTS LTD

SODA PICTURES LTD

SWIPE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

TARTAN FILMS DISTRIBUTION LTD

THE ARTIFICIAL EYE FILM COMPANY LIMITED
UGC FILMS UK LIMITED

01 DISTRIBUTION SRL

AB FILM DISTRIBUTORS di Angiolino Bassi & C SA
BIM DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

DNC SPA

EYESCREEN SRL

FANDANGO SRL

FILMAURO SRL

LADY FILM SRL

LUCKY RED SRL

MEDUSA FILM SPA

MIKADO FILM SPA

NEXO SPA

SHARADA SRL

TEODORA FILM DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

UAB ACME

ALTERNATIVE FILMS SA

BELGA FILMS SA

CINEART SA

CINELIBRE ASBL

COOPERATIVE NOUVEAU CINEMA

LES FILMS DE L'ELYSEE SA

LUMIERE PRODUCTIE

SANTA FE PRODUCTIONS (Paradiso Entertainmer

“BALTIC CINEMA” SIA
SIA “ACME FILM”
SIA “VIDEATUR”

The Netherlands

441.527

296
1.238
1.206
2.607
3.281

1.393
7.037
17.058

118.006
67.940
247.938
24,510
352.139
22.406
348.578
113.891
78.152
200.526
361.871
119.114
7.310
78.281
2.140.662

43.838
43.838

16.346
8.144
24.290
2.267
750
11.340
849
920
64.906

20.930
955
21.885



NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Norway

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Poland

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

Portugal

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Slovenia
Sl

Sl
SI

A-FILM DISTRIBUTION BV

COOPERATIVE NOUVEAU CINEMA
INDEPENDENT FILMS NEDERLAND BV
LUMIERE PRODUCTIE

PARADISO ENTERTAINMENT NEDERLAND BV
RCV FILM DISTRIBUTION BV

STICHTING CINEMIEN (CINEMIEN FILM & VIDEQO
STICHTING CONTACT FILM CINEMATHEEK
STICHTING NEDERLANDS FILMMUSEUM

TWIN FILM

ARTHAUS STIFTELSEN FOR FILMKUNST

AS FIDALGO

CCV AS

ORO FILM AS

SANDREW METRONOME NORGE AS
SCANBOX ENTERTAINMENT NORWAY AS
SCANDINAVIAN ENTERTAINMENT GROUP AS
SF NORGE AS

"BEST FILM CO" SP. Z O.0.

GUTEK-FILM SP. Z O.0.

ITI FILM STUDIO SP Z O.0O.

KINO SWIAT SP.Z 0.0

MONOLITH FILMS SP.Z O.0.

SPI INTERNATIONAL POLSKA SP. Z O.0.
“VISION FILM DISTRIBUTION” SP. Z O.0O.

ATALANTA FILMES - SOCIEDADE DE DISTRIBUC
CLMC - MULTIMEDIA SA

LNK - VIDEO SA

LUSOMUNDO AUDIOVISUAIS SA

NAE - NEW AGE ENTERTAINMENT - DISTRIBUC/

A.G. MARKET
CINEMANIA GROUP, druzba za filmsko tehnologijo,
FIVIA

Slovak republic

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

ASOCIACIA SLOVENSKYCH FILMOVYCH KLUBO!
CONTINENTAL FILM SRO

ITA AGENTURA SRO

MAGIC BOX SLOVAKIA SRO

SATURN ENTERTAINMENT SPOL. SRO

SPI INTERNATIONAL CZECH REP. & SLOVAKIA &

321.039
5.333
298.988
71.011
20.601
24.826
156.284
59.632
4.885
8.920
971.519

89.331
14.984
14.118
47.828
28.852
5.476
1.877
68.305
270.771

57.583
209.499
64.285
32.433
331.565
247.814
18.554
961.733

112.481
1.397
26.647
210.700
17.455
368.680

9.195
44.613
10.079
63.887

24.489
82.891
20.832
6.436
2.798
39.514
176.960



Sweden

SuU
SuU
SuU
SuU
SuU
SuU

AB SVENSK FILMINDUSTRI
ATLANTIC FILM AB
FOLKETS BIO AB

SANDREW METRONOME DISTRIBUTION SVERIC

SCANBOX ENTERTAINMENT SWEDEN AB
TRIANGELFILM AB

United Kingdom

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

CAPERS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CINEFILE LTD

ICA PROJECTS LTD

OPTIMUM RELEASING LIMITED
PARASOL PECCADILLO RELEASING LTD
PECCADILLO PICTURES LTD

SODA PICTURES LTD

SWIPE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

TARTAN FILMS DISTRIBUTION LTD

THE ARTIFICIAL EYE FILM COMPANY LIMITED
UGC FILMS UK LIMITED

Grand Total

29.153
5.928
24.348
22.406
1.133
101.255
184.223

1.730
6.594
12.433
20.569
3.652
956
10.413
6.048
1.285
23.793
64.687
152.160

16.402.031



	TTTT

